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TOWN CLERICS OFFICE
Town of Seymour

Economic Development Commission

Meeting Agenda
September 2, 2008 7:.00 PM
Flaherty Room — Seymour Town Hall

- Call Meeting in Order
- Pledge of Allegiance

1.

2.

8.

9,

First Selectman Comments
Approval of Prior Meeting Minutes
August 5, 2008
Open communication with town business owners
Open communication with representatives of DOT
ED Director Report
Finalize 2008 Questionnaire
Brainstorm on EDC website
Chairman Report

Public Comment

10. Correspondence Update

11. Other Business

12. Adjournment




